
Your mailing details

Given name  

Family name

Mailing address     

Suburb State  Postcode   

Ph BH ( )  Ph AH ( )

Mobile E-mail

Credit card details

Name of cardholder:   _________________________________________________________________________________    

Credit card number:       

   MasterCard    Visa    American Exp. Expiry date:   /   

Cardholder signature:   ______________________________________________________   Date  _____________________

Post this form to Grace Gibson Productions, PO Box 7377, Leura NSW 2780
Or fax directly to: 02 9906 2114 or call us direct on 02 9906 2244

Or order via our website - www.gracegibsonradio.com
All items are posted by either Express Post or Standard Post –  

please ensure you select your preferred option.   
No extra postage charge for multiple CD orders.

Please note: we will phone to confirm credit card orders, so please provide a day-time contact number.

  Grace Gibson Order Form

Visit our Facebook Page (facebook.com/GraceGibsonRadio) for more information and trivia.  
Please feel free to ‘Like’ us while you’re there!

A Few Important Notes… Please Consider Carefully Before Ordering:
mp3 Format CDs - these may not play in some CD players, but will be recognised in DVD players and computers with ‘optical drives’.
Audio Quality - Whilst we go to great lengths to ensure the audio quality we offer is the best we possibly can - including processing 

our material through the worlds best audio processing from CEDAR Cambridge - the programs offered herein have, in many 
instances, been retrieved from original recordings produced on 16 inch, 12 inch and 10 inch record albums and may therefore reflect 

the recording and reproduction fidelity of their times. In offering these programs for sale to the general public, we cannot accept 
responsibility, nor offer refunds, for any disappointment with the audio quality that some of these serials may exhibit.

ITEM Qty Price Subtotal

CACTUS – THE BEST OF 2005 $35.00
CACTUS – THE BEST OF 2004 $35.00
CACTUS – THE BEST OF 2003 $35.00
CACTUS – THE BEST OF 2002 $35.00
CACTUS – THE BEST OF 2001 $35.00
CACTUS – THE BEST OF 1999 $35.00
THE BEST OF CACTUS – PACKAGE $350.00
CACTUS PIECES (EARLY CACTUS 1) $20.00
CACTUS SLICES (EARLY CACTUS 2) $20.00
THE CACTUS CHRONICLE (EARLY CACTUS 3) $20.00
KING BONZA RIDES AGAIN (EARLY CACTUS 4) $20.00
CACTUS GOES BANANAS (EARLY CACTUS 5) $20.00
KING BONZA’S LOST YEARS $20.00
EARLY CACTUS COLLECTION (all 5 CDS) $80.00
COMEDY (OTHER)
THE BOYS FROM BENALLA $35.00
CHICKENMAN - VOLUME 1 $35.00
CHICKENMAN - VOLUME 2 $35.00
CHICKENMAN - VOLUME 3 $35.00
CHICKENMAN - VOLUME 4 $35.00
CHICKENMAN - VOLUME 5 $35.00
THE CHICKENMAN COLLECTION $140.00
CHUCK CHUNDER - VOLUME 1 $35.00
CHUCK CHUNDER - VOLUME 2 $35.00
CHUCK CHUNDER - VOLUME 3 $35.00
CHUCK CHUNDER COLLECTION $85.00
HNFY (HAPPY NEW FINANCIAL YEAR) $10.00
KEITH SCOTT - VOICES IN MY HEAD $25.00
KEITH SCOTT - SINGS 21ST CENTURY BLUES $25.00
KEVIN TRUMP - PRIVATE DETECTIVE $35.00
LIFE WITH DEXTER – Volume 1  $35.00
LIFE WITH DEXTER – Volume 2 $35.00
LIFE WITH DEXTER – Volume 3 $35.00
LIFE WITH DEXTER – Volume 4 $35.00
LIFE WITH DEXTER – Volume 5 $35.00
LIFE WITH DEXTER – Volume 6 $35.00
LIFE WITH DEXTER – Volume 7 $35.00
THE TOOTH FAIRY - Volume 1 $35.00
THE TOOTH FAIRY - Volume 2 $35.00
THE TOOTH FAIRY - Volume 3 $35.00
THE TOOTH FAIRY COLLECTION $85.00
YES, WHAT? – Volume 1  $30.00
YES, WHAT? – Volume 2  $30.00
YES, WHAT? – Volume 3  $30.00
YES, WHAT? – Volume 4  $30.00
YES, WHAT? – Volume 5 $30.00
YES, WHAT? – Volume 6 $30.00
YES, WHAT? – Volume 7 $30.00
YES, WHAT? – Volume 8 $30.00
YES, WHAT? – Volume 9 $30.00
YES, WHAT? – Volume 10 $30.00
YES, WHAT? – Volume 11 $30.00
YES, WHAT? – Volume 12 $30.00
YES, WHAT? – Volume 13 $30.00
YES, WHAT? – Volume 14 $30.00
YES, WHAT? – Volume 15 $30.00
YES, WHAT? – Volume 16 $20.00
HISTORY/GENERAL INTEREST
EXCITING LIVES – Volume 1 $35.00
EXCITING LIVES – Volume 2 $35.00
EXCITING LIVES – Volume 3 $35.00

ITEM Qty Price Subtotal

LETTERS TO SANTA $10.00
THE PASSING PARADE - Volume 1 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE - Volume 2 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE - Volume 3 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE - Volume 4 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE - Volume 5 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE - Volume 6 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE - Volume 7 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE - Volume 8 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE – Volume 9  $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE – Volume 10 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE – Volume 11 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE – Volume 12 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE – Volume 13 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE – Volume 14 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE – Volume 15 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE – Volume 16 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE – Volume 17 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE – Volume 18 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE – Volume 19 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE – Volume 20 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE – Volume 21 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE – Volume 22 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE – Volume 23 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE – Volume 24 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE – Volume 25 $35.00
THE PASSING PARADE – Volume 26 $35.00
PIKELETS $30.00
SUPERSTITIONS $10.00
TAPESTRIES OF LIFE $45.00
THIS COLOURFUL WORLD $40.00
PACKAGE DEALS (ON USB OR DISC)
ADVENTURES OF MAJOR GREGORY KEEN $180.00
THE CASTLEREAGH LINE $420.00
CATHERINE GASKIN COLLECTION $100.00
CHICKENMAN COLLECTION $140.00
EARLY CACTUS COLLECTION $80.00
THE BEST OF CACTUS - PACKAGE $350.00
THE PASSING PARADE PACKAGE $750.00
PORTIA MANNING SERIES $150.00
THE TOOTH FAIRY COLLECTION $85.00
YES WHAT COLLECTION $420.00
BOOKS (no international deliveries)
A THEATRE IN MY MIND $25.00
THE CLOCK BOOKLET $20.00
DRAMA IN SILENT ROOMS $40.00
YES, MISS GIBSON book $25.00
YES, WHAT? book $25.00
POSTERS
CATTLEMAN POSTER $10.00
DOSSIER ON DUMETRIUS POSTER $10.00

TOTAL
Standard Post, please add $7.50 (within Australia)
Express Post, please add $10.50 (within Australia)
International orders, please add $20.00
Orders over $49 receive free standard post (within Australia)
Orders over $150 receive free express post (within Australia)



ITEMQtyPriceSubtotal

DRAMA
ABEL CAIN INVESTIGATES$45.00
A JUDGEMENT FOR JULIA$55.00
A LOVE TO REMEMBER$55.00
A MASK FOR ALEXIS$45.00
A PLACE IN THE SUN$45.00
A RELATIVE AFFAIR$50.00
ADDRESS UNKNOWN – Volume 1$35.00
ADDRESS UNKNOWN – Volume 2$35.00
ADDRESS UNKNOWN – Volume 3$35.00
ADDRESS UNKNOWN – Volume 4$35.00
ADDRESS UNKNOWN – Volume 5$35.00
THE ADVENTURES OF THE FALCON$30.00
ALL OUR TOMORROWS$25.00
ALL THIS AND HEAVEN TOO$45.00
ALWAYS IN MY HEART$45.00
THE AMAZING MR MALONE$45.00
THE BEAUTY MAKERS$40.00
BECKET$45.00
BEFORE THE COURT$40.00
THE BIG FISHERMAN$45.00
THE BIG ONE GOT AWAY$45.00
THE BISHOP’S MANTLE$45.00
THE BLACK CLOUD$35.00
BORRASCA$45.00
CARTER BROWN MYSTERY THEATRE - Vol 1$35.00
CARTER BROWN MYSTERY THEATRE - Vol 2$35.00
THE CASTLEREAGH LINE – Volume 1$35.00
THE CASTLEREAGH LINE – Volume 2$35.00
THE CASTLEREAGH LINE – Volume 3$35.00
THE CASTLEREAGH LINE – Volume 4$35.00
THE CASTLEREAGH LINE – Volume 5$35.00
THE CASTLEREAGH LINE – Volume 6$35.00
THE CASTLEREAGH LINE – Volume 7$35.00
THE CASTLEREAGH LINE – Volume 8$35.00
THE CASTLEREAGH LINE – Volume 9$35.00
THE CASTLEREAGH LINE – Volume 10$35.00
THE CASTLEREAGH LINE – Volume 11$35.00
THE CASTLEREAGH LINE – Volume 12$35.00
THE CASTLEREAGH LINE – Volume 13$35.00
THE CASTLEREAGH LINE – Volume 14$35.00
THE CAT SCRATCHES$45.00
CATTLEMAN$55.00
THE CIRCLE OF FEAR$45.00
CITY HOSPITAL$35.00
CLAYTON PLACE$50.00
THE CLOCK$35.00
CLOSE TO MY HEART$55.00
CRIME FIGHTERS – Volume 1$35.00
CRIME FIGHTERS – Volume 2$35.00
CRIME FIGHTERS – Volume 3$35.00
DANGER IN PARADISE$40.00
THE DANGEROUS AGE$45.00
DANGEROUS ASSIGNMENT – Volume 1$35.00
DANGEROUS ASSIGNMENT – Volume 2$35.00
DANGEROUS ASSIGNMENT – Volume 3$35.00
DANGER IS MY BUSINESS – Volume 1$35.00
DANGER IS MY BUSINESS – Volume 2$35.00
DANGER IS MY BUSINESS – Volume 3$35.00
DEADLY NIGHTSHADE (Gregory Keen 2)$45.00
DESIREE$45.00

ITEMQtyPriceSubtotal

DIGEST OF DRAMA - Volume 1$40.00
DIGEST OF DRAMA - Volume 2$40.00
DINNER AT ANTOINE’S$40.00
DOSSIER ON DUMETRIUS (Gregory Keen 1)$45.00
DRAGNET$45.00
DUAL PURPOSE DRAMA LIBRARY - Volume 1$35.00
ESCAPE ME NEVER$40.00
FAMOUS FORTUNES$40.00
FAMOUS JURY TRIALS$45.00
FAMOUS TRIALS$45.00
THE FAR COUNTRY$40.00
FIRST LOVE$45.00
FOR INFAMOUS CONDUCT$50.00
FOR THE DEFENCE - Volume 1$35.00
FOR THE DEFENCE - Volume 2$35.00
FOR THE DEFENCE - Volume 3$35.00
FOREVER IS A LONG TIME$35.00
FROM PARIS WITH LOVE$45.00
GABRIELLE$45.00
GIRL ON A TIGHTROPE$50.00
GIRL ON THE RUN$45.00
GIVE ME NO PITY$50.00
GOODBYE GWYNNEVERE$35.00
GG 70TH ANNIVERSARY COMPILATION$20.00
GG RADIO CLASSICS (assorted)$20.00
GG RADIO CLASSICS Crime & Mystery Vol 1$20.00
GG RADIO CLASSICS Crime & Mystery Vol 2$20.00
GG RADIO CLASSICS Crime & Mystery Vol 3$20.00
GG RADIO CLASSICS Crime & Mystery Vol 4$20.00
GG RADIO CLASSICS Crime & Mystery Vol 5$20.00
GG RADIO CLASSICS Crime & Mystery Vol 6$20.00
GG RADIO CLASSICS Crime & Mystery Vol 7$20.00
GG RADIO CLASSICS Crime & Mystery Vol 8$20.00
GG RADIO CLASSICS Dramas & Serials Vol 1$20.00
GG RADIO CLASSICS Dramas & Serials Vol 2$20.00
GG RADIO CLASSICS Dramas & Serials Vol 3$20.00
GREEN DOLPHIN COUNTRY$40.00
HARVEST OF HATE  $50.00
THE HAVERLOCK AFFAIR$50.00
HEIR APPARENT$35.00
THE HIDDEN TRUTH$45.00
THE HOUSE OF GOLD$50.00
HUNT THE MAN DOWN - Volume 1$35.00
HUNT THE MAN DOWN - Volume 2$35.00
HUNT THE MAN DOWN - Volume 3$35.00
HUNT THE MAN DOWN - Volume 4$35.00
HUNT THE MAN DOWN - Volume 5$35.00
HUNT THE MAN DOWN - Volume 6$35.00
HUNT THE MAN DOWN - Volume 7$35.00
HUNT THE MAN DOWN - Volume 8$35.00
HUNT THE MAN DOWN - Volume 9$35.00
HUNT THE MAN DOWN - Volume 10$35.00
I, CHRISTOPHER MACAULAY$50.00
I KILLED GRACE RANDOM$35.00
I KNOW MY LOVE$45.00
I SPY$45.00
INDICTMENT - Volume 1$35.00
JUDITH$45.00
JUSTICE$45.00
JUST OFF FIFTH$40.00
KINKHEAD (pron Kincade)$45.00

ITEMQtyPriceSubtotal

THE KNAVE OF HEARTS$45.00
LADY IN DISTRESS$40.00
LEAVE HER TO HEAVEN$45.00
THE LEGEND OF KATHIE WARREN  $55.00
THE LETTER FROM SPAIN$40.00
THE LONG WAY HOME$45.00
LUST FOR LIFE$45.00
THE MAN FROM M.I.5$45.00
MAN HUNT$45.00
THE MAN IN THE MIST$45.00
MEDICAL FILE – Volume 1$35.00
MY FATHER’S HOUSE$35.00
MYSTERY IS MY HOBBY$45.00
NIGHT BEAT – Volume 1$35.00
NIGHT BEAT – Volume 2$35.00
NIGHT BEAT – Volume 3$35.00
NIGHT BEAT – Volume 4$35.00
NIGHT BEAT – Volume 5$35.00
NIGHT BEAT – Volume 6$35.00
NIGHT BEAT – Volume 7$35.00
NIGHT BEAT – Volume 8$35.00
NIGHT BEAT – Volume 9$35.00
NIGHT BEAT – Volume 10$35.00
NIGHT BEAT – Volume 11$35.00
NO HIGHWAY$40.00
NOT FOR PUBLICATION$45.00
NOT TO BE TAKEN$55.00
THE NYLON TRAP$45.00
PARTNERS IN JEOPARDY$45.00
THE PECKING ORDER$35.00
PHILIP MARLOWE INVESTIGATES$45.00
PORTRAIT OF JENNIFER$45.00
THE PRIESTMAN FILE$35.00
REACH FOR TOMORROW$45.00
REBEL IN WHITE$45.00
THE RED GARDENIA$45.00
REMEMBER MIRANDA$50.00
REMEMBER VIDA LORNE$45.00
THE ROBE$45.00
ROMANTIC STORIES$40.00
SARA DANE$45.00
THE SCARLET DIARY$45.00
THE SEED OF EVIL$40.00
SHADOW OF FATE - Volume 1$35.00
SHADOW OF FATE - Volume 2$35.00
SHADOW OF FATE - Volume 3$35.00
THE SHAME OF SEFTON RIDGE$45.00
SHORT STORY LIBRARY - Volume 1$40.00
SHORT STORY LIBRARY - Volume 2$40.00
THE SILENT WITNESS$50.00
THE SINNERS OF SONOMA$45.00
THE SMELL OF TERROR (Gregory Keen 5)$45.00
SO HELP ME GOD$50.00
SPIRAL TEN - Volume 1$35.00
SPIRAL TEN - Volume 2$35.00
SPIRAL TEN - Volume 3$35.00
SQUAD ROOM$45.00
STARLIGHT THEATRE - Volume 1$35.00
STARLIGHT THEATRE - Volume 2$35.00
STARLIGHT THEATRE - Volume 3$35.00
STARLIGHT THEATRE - Volume 4$35.00

ITEMQtyPriceSubtotal

STARLIGHT THEATRE - Volume 5$35.00
STARLIGHT THEATRE - Volume 6$35.00
STRANGE ENDINGS$20.00
STRANGE HOMECOMING$50.00
THE STRANGE LIFE OF DEACON BRODIE$40.00
STRANGER IN PARADISE$45.00
STRIP JACK NAKED (aka Deadly Obsession) $35.00
THE SWORD OF SORROW$45.00
T-MEN$45.00
TENSION$45.00
THIRTY DAYS HATH SEPTEMBER$45.00
THIS SIDE OF INNOCENCE$45.00
THIS TIME FOREVER$55.00
THUNDER IN THE STRAIGHT$55.00
THE TILSIT INHERITANCE$45.00
TIME IS THE CATCHER$40.00
TOMORROW IS MINE$45.00
TOO YOUNG TO DIE$45.00
TUDOR PRINCESS/TUDOR QUEEN$45.00
TWENTY SIX HOURS (Gregory Keen 3) $45.00
TWO ROADS TO SAMARRA (Gregory Keen 4) $45.00
UNDER ARREST (3 CDS)$45.00
UNDERCOVER$45.00
UNDER HER SPELL$50.00
THE UNINVITED - Volume 1$35.00
THE UNINVITED - Volume 2$35.00
THE UNINVITED - Volume 3$35.00
UNKNOWN QUANITY$25.00
VERDICT - Volume 1$35.00
VERDICT - Volume 2$35.00
VERDICT - Volume 3$35.00
VIEW MATRIMONY$45.00
VIOLETS ARE BLUE$50.00
THE VULNERABLE SEX$45.00
WALK A CROOKED MILE$45.00
THE WALLS OF JERICHO$40.00
THE WAY OF THE CAT$35.00
WE, THE WICKED PEOPLE$40.00
WHISPERING STREETS $40.00
WHITE COOLIES$45.00
THE WITCH’S TALE$35.00
WITHOUT SHAME$35.00
WOMAN OF SECRETS$45.00
YOU CAN’T WIN$40.00
COMEDY (HOW GREEN WAS MY CACTUS)
CLASSIC CACTUS – THE BEST OF 2021$35.00
CLASSIC CACTUS – THE BEST OF 2020$35.00
CACTUS – THE BEST OF 2019$35.00
CACTUS – THE BEST OF 2018$35.00
CACTUS – THE BEST OF 2017$35.00
CACTUS – THE BEST OF 2016$35.00
CACTUS – THE BEST OF 2015$35.00
CACTUS – THE BEST OF 2014$35.00
CACTUS – THE BEST OF 2013$35.00
CACTUS – THE BEST OF 2012$35.00
CACTUS – THE BEST OF 2011$35.00
CACTUS – THE BEST OF 2010$35.00
CACTUS – THE BEST OF 2009$35.00
CACTUS – THE BEST OF 2008$35.00
CACTUS – THE BEST OF 2007$35.00
CACTUS – THE BEST OF 2006$35.00


